
   60,8   

   120°   

   35,0   

   50,8   

M6,0x1,0
PROF. 14mm

   12   

   16,70   

   9,98   

   1   

   181,0   

   145,0   

   5,00   

   280,0   

Notas:
Aplicação: industrial

Grades:
Application: industrial

REV:00 JUN/19

CARACTERISTICAS ELÉTRICAS

U N      (V) 13
P N      (W) 40

n N    (rpm) 63

I N   (A) 7,5
I max (A) 45,5

M N   (Nm) 6

M max   (Nm) 30

I 63:1
Rotação L / R

Peso   (Kg) 1,500

CARACTERISTICAS ELÉTRICAS

U N      (V) 27
P N      (W) 45
n N    (rpm) 72

I N   (A) 4
I max (A) 29

M N   (Nm) 6
M max   (Nm) 30

I 63:1 
Rotação L / R

Peso   (Kg) 1,500

12V
24V
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